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Zbiral O.
Salinka P.
Spicak J.
Bucek M.
Zajic D.
Chaloupka J.

Dujka P.
Rychnovsky
B.

Svoboda P.
Soltés J. ml.
Libensky J.

Rychnovsky
T

Lesonicky R.
Sveérak M.
Zmeskal J.
Turek T.
Pospisil J.
Tdma L.
Buckova E.
Sedlacek P.
Barto$ O.
Kolar A.
Caslavova H.
Jandek M. st
Trunda L.
KFiz L.
Libenska H.
Zmeskal A.
Dvorakova N.
Brazda J.
Caha Z.
Variura J.
Klima P.

Ctirad
Dobelice
Vinohrady
Srkla
Srkla
Dobelice
Ctirad

Basket

Srkla
Basket
Startici

Basket
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Alpa camp
Ctirad
Ctirad
Cobra
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Startici
Alpa camp
Vinohrady
Startici
Cobra
Vinohrady
Startici
Startici
Alpa camp
Dobelice
Cobra
Alpa camp
Cobra
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280,0
270,9
269,5
266,8
265,6
264,3
263,4
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259,9

259,4
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251,8
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247,0
245,8
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240,1
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Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 8.kola

Chaloupka J. Dobelice 303
Zbiral O. Ctirad 288
Libensky J. Startici 286
Dujka P. Ctirad 286
celkem 1163
Nej 8.kola 1.ligy
Ctirad 1091
TOP 1.ligy
Zbiral O. Ctirad 306
Chaloupka J. Dobelice 303
Salinka P. Dobelice 300
TOP 1.ligy
Ctirad 1091
Ctirad 1090
Ctirad 1084

Kuzelkarsky klub Slovan Rosice
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Kuzelkarské ligy amatéru ¢.8
1.liga
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1.liga
8.kolo

Srkla Startici 3,56 : 2,5 1040 : 1039
Zajic D. - Sedlacek P. 1:0 279 : 257
Vecera S. - Kriz L. 0 : 1 233 : 240
Bucek M. - CéslavovaH. 05 : 05 256 : 256
Svoboda P. - Libensky J. 0 : 1 272 : 286
Basket Ctirad 0:6 983 : 1091
Soltés J. ml. - Svérak M. 0 : 1 228 : 253
Klima P. - Svérak A. 0 : 1 214 : 264
Rychnovsky T. - Dujka P. 0 : 1 261 : 286
Rychnovsky B. - Zbiral O. 0 : 1 280 : 288
Alpa camp Vinohrady 5:1 985 : 981
Barto$ O. - Spisak J. 0 : 1 239 : 280
Caha Z. - Trunda L. 1:0 249 : 228
Zmeskal J. - Buckova E. 1:0 265 : 245
Zmeskal A. - Kolar A. 1:0 232 : 228
Dobelice Cobra 4 : 2 1038 : 964
Salinka P. - Brazda J. 0 : 1 238 : 249
Chaloupka J. - TumalL. 1:0 303 : 250
Dvorakova N. - Spic¢ka M. 0 : 1 239 : 251
Lesonicky R. - Vanura J. 1:0 258 : 214

Tabulka

1 Dobelice
Ctirad
Alpa camp
Srkla
Basket
Vinohrady
Cobra
Startici
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Pristi kolo:
9.kolo

19.1. 18:00 hod
19.1. 19:00 hod
19.1. 20:00 hod

1 1034
2 1037
3 980
2 1016
5 1001
5 1008
5 963
7 993

0 00 00 00 O 00 0o
ONWWPHKOUIO N
- 42 OO NMNO OO

STARTICI - COBRA
ALPA CAMP - CTIRAD
SRKLA - VINOHRADY

37,0 :
30,5 :
28,0 :
27,0 :
20,0 :
18,0 :
20,5 :
11,0 :

11,0
17,5
20,0
21,0
28,0
30,0
27,5
37,0



